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Besonderheiten

e PUR Memban

e 50 mm Kapton-Hochleistungschwingspule

e 67 mm Kapton-Hochleistungschwingspule ( Xpress 15)

e Versilberte Anschllsse

e 400z Hochleistungsmagnet

e 500z Hochleistungsmagnet( Xpress 15)

e Hochflexible Gummisicke und verstarkte Zentrierspinne fur optimalen
Wirkungsgrad

Highlights

* PUR Cone

e 2“ kapton high power voice coil

e 2.5“ kapton high power voice coil (Xpress 15)

e Silver plated terminal

e 400z high power magnet system

e 500z high power magnet system (Xpress 15)

e Highly flexible rubber surround and reinforced spider for optimized
efficiency

Particulariteée

e Membrane PUR

e 50 mm bobine mobile en kapton de haute qualité

e 67 mm bobine mobile en kapton de haute qualité (Xpress 15)

e Connecteurs a vis argenté

e 400z aimant de haute performance

e 500z aimant de haute performance ( Xpress 15)

e Suspension en caoutchouc et suspension arriére renforcée pour rende
ment optimisé

HiF;
Machat Car 1Il
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EAN: 40 18843 52110 7

e Art.Nr: 152 110

Technische Daten

Prinzip / DIN-@
Belastbarkeit RMS / max.
Impedanz
Frequenzbereich
Schalldruck
AuBendurchmesser
Lochausschnitt
Einbautiefe

Rdc

Fs

Qms

Qes

Qts

Vas

Xmax

e Korb
* Mebranmaterial

specifications

Principle /DIN @

Power handling RMS / max.

Impedance
Frequency response
Sound pressure level
Outer diameter
Cutting out
Installation depth
Rdc

Fs

Qms

Qes

Qts

Vas

Xmax

Basket

Cone material

Xpress 10

250 mm Basslautsprecher fir Gehauseeinbau
150 /300 Watt

4 Ohm

22 - 1500 hz

92 dB

255 mm

231 mm

114 mm

3.3 Ohm

29 Hz

3,9

0.51

0.45

77 L

10 mm

Stahlkorb

PUR Tieftonmembran

10“ subwoofer for bassreflex cabinets
150 /300 watts
4 ohms

22 -1,500 Hz
92 dB

255 mm

231 mm

114 mm

3.3 ohms

29Hz

3,9

0.51

0.45

77 L

10 mm

Steel basket
PUR woofer cone

Car HiF1

Machaf
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Art.-Nr: 152 122
EAN: 40 18843 52122 0

Technische Daten
e Prinzip / DIN-@

e Belastbarkeit RMS / max.
e Impedanz

e Frequenzbereich

e Schalldruck

e Auflendurchmesser

e Lochausschnitt

e Einbautiefe

e Rdc

° Fs

e Qms

® Qes

e Qts

e Vas

® Xmax

e Korb

e Mebranmaterial

specifications
¢ Principle /DIN @

e Power handling RMS / max.

* Impedance

e Frequency response
e Sound pressure level
e Quter diameter

e Cutting out

e |nstallation depth

e Rdc

e Fs

e Qms

* Qes

e Qts

e Vas

° Xmax

e Basket

e Cone material

Xpressl2

300 mm Basslautsprecher flir Gehauseeinbau
200 / 400 Watt

4 Ohm

20 - 1.500 Hz

93 dB

308 mm

279 mm

127 mm

3.3 Ohm

27 Hz

6,1

0.66

0,6

106 L

10 mm

Stahlkorb

PUR Tieftonmembran

12* subwoofer for bassreflex cabinets
200/ 400 watts
4 ohms

20 - 1,500 Hz

93 dB

307 mm

279 mm

127 mm

3.3 ohms

27 Hz

6.1

0.66

0.6

106 L

10 mm

Steel basket

PUR woofer cone

Car HiF1

Machaf
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EAN: 40 18843 52155 8

e Art.Nr: 152 155

Technische Daten

Prinzip / DIN-@
Belastbarkeit RMS / max.
Impedanz
Frequenzbereich
Schalldruck
AuBendurchmesser
Lochausschnitt
Einbautiefe

Rdc

Fs

Qms

Qes

Qts

Vas

Xmax

e Korb
* Mebranmaterial

specifications

Principle /DIN @

Power handling RMS / max.

Impedance
Frequency response
Sound pressure level
Outer diameter
Cutting out
Installation depth
Rdc

Fs

Qms

Qes

Qts

Vas

Xmax

Basket

Cone material

Xpress 15

380 mm Basslautsprecher flir Gehauseeinbau
220/450 Watt

4 Ohm

18 - 1.500 Hz

94 dB

386 mm

350 mm

150 mm

3.3 Ohm

21 Hz

8,37

0,55

0,52

250 L

11 mm

Stahlkorb

PUR Tieftonmembran

15" Subwoofer for bass reflex cabinets
220 /450 watts
4 ohms

18 - 1,500 Hz
94 dB

386 mm

350 mm

150 mm

3.3 ohms

21 Hz

8.37

0.55

0.52

250 L

11 mm

Steel basket
PUR woofer cone

Car HiF1

Machaf
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